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(133) 60m prekazky [91,4cm] - Dorastenci

N o o A w N R H

Meno

ZILAVY Marcel
BELAN Marek
DOMOTOR Patrik
RIGO Peter
SULAN Samuel
KUBENA Jan
GUNOVSKY Marek

Nar.

2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
TJ Olympia Galanta

SK SOG Nitra

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
Slavia Trencin o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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